
Chalcot Lodge Primary School – 5231    Cookery & Etiquette Program Term 4, 2016  

Class Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 

Prep C Tues 18 Oct 

9.00 – 11.00 

  Tues 8 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

Tues 15 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Tues 29 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 

Prep K  Tues 25 Oct 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Tues 8 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Tues 22 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Tues 6 Dec 

9.00 – 11.00 

1/2 V Mon 17 Oct 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Thurs 3 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Mon 14 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Mon 28 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 

1/2 B  Mon 24 Oct 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Mon 7 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Mon 21 Nov 

9.00  – 11.00 

 Mon 5 Dec 

9.00 – 11.00 

1/2 C Mon 17 Oct 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Thurs 3 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Mon 14 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Wed 30 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 

 

1/2 O  Mon 24 Oct 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Mon 7 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Mon 21 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Mon 5 Dec 

11.30 – 1.30 

3/4 K Wed 19 Oct 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Wed 2 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Wed 16 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Wed 30 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 

3/4 N  Wed 26 Oct 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Wed 9 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Wed 23 Nov 

9.00 – 11.00 

 Wed  7 Dec 

9.00 – 11.00 

3/4 E Tues 18 Oct 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Fri 4 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Tues 15 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Tues 29 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 

4/5 T  Tues 25 Oct 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Tues 8 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Tues 22 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Tues 6 Dec 

11.30 – 1.30 

5/6 A Wed 19 Oct 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Wed 2 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Wed 16 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Mon 28 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 

5/6 P  Wed 26 Oct 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Wed 9 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Wed 23 Nov 

11.30 – 1.30 

 Wed 7 Dec 

11.30 – 1.30 

PLEASE NOTE: Week 5 Due to Curriculum day(Monday 31 Oct) and Melbourne Cup Day public holiday (Tuesday 1 Nov), 1/2 V & 1/2 C 

classes will be held on Thursday 3 Nov, 3/4 E class will be held on Friday 4 Nov, Prep C class will be held with Prep K on Tuesday 8 Nov. 

Week 9 Due to Grade 6 Production, 5/6 A cookery class will be held on Monday 28 Nov and 1/2 C will be held on Wednesday 30 Nov. 

Please check timetable for your child’s class days and times.  


